CLASSIFICACIO SCRATX PER TRAMS
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DORSAL

PILOT
203 J. GARCIA PUJADAS

101 J.L.. MORENO ARJONILLA
201 A. VERDAGUER TORRENS

202 J. VIVES FARRES
207 J. GELABERT CASADES
104 J. GUMMA ROURA

105 F.X. DOMINGO MANERO

111 E. LLORENS BALIN
106 J. SABATE TERES
209 P. SERRAT PRATS
204 D. NEGRE CORNET
102 R. DALMAU TORRE
109 J. GALTES JUNCA
208 E. CRAUS PEREZ
205 J. CUNILL BASAGANA
206 A. MAGNET MUNTANE
110 A. ROSA CONGOST
107 R. SERRA COMELLAS
108 R. CARRILLO CANO

211 R. FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ

103 I. SEGURA MONAR

CAPSACOSTA 1

COPILOT
F. ESBRI GARCIA
|. NOGUERA FIOL
M.J. MORA GINE
R. MORERARIU
A. SANCHEZ PANE
J. TURON SOLA
A. MORAGAS SOLER
J. MONTOLIU BADOSA
J. MIRALLES GARCIA
P. SERRAT PUIG
X. CARREIRAS COLL
J. JORDAN COMAS
J. GALTES JUNCA
J. PALOMERA CASASAYAS
M. PRADOS NAVAS
J. MAYOL CAROL
J. ROSA VINAS
A. ANGULO GARCIA
A. MORATONA COLOM
M.J. DELGADO MIRA
O. MARTINELL PALOMO

PerTrams.xls

Al

GRUP
RS H1
RSS H2
RS C4
RS H3
RS H3
RSS H2
RSS C4
RSS H3
RSS H3
RS C6
RS H3
RSS C5
RSS C5
RS C5
RS C4
RS H2
RSS C6
RSS H2
RSS C6
RS H1
RSS C6

TOTAL
1,1
1,2
1,4
1,7
2,2
2,5
2,8
3,2
3,7
3,7
4,4
4,6
4,9
6,9
6,9
7,6
8,9

11,3
18,3
90
129,2
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SANTIGOSA 1

DORSAL PILOT COPILOT
201 A. VERDAGUER TORRENS  M.J. MORA GINE
207 J. GELABERT CASADES A. SANCHEZ PANE
202 J. VIVES FARRES R. MORERARIU
203 J. GARCIA PUJADAS F. ESBRI GARCIA
204 D. NEGRE CORNET X. CARREIRAS COLL
109 J. GALTES JUNCA J. GALTES JUNCA
104 J. GUMMA ROURA J. TURON SOLA
101 J.L. MORENO ARJONILLA I. NOGUERA FIOL
105 F.X. DOMINGO MANERO A. MORAGAS SOLER
110 A. ROSA CONGOST J. ROSA VINAS
106 J. SABATE TERES J. MIRALLES GARCIA
107 R. SERRA COMELLAS A. ANGULO GARCIA
206 A. MAGNET MUNTANE J. MAYOL CAROL
111 E. LLORENS BALIN J. MONTOLIU BADOSA
103 |I. SEGURA MONAR O. MARTINELL PALOMO
209 P. SERRAT PRATS P. SERRAT PUIG
102 R. DALMAU TORRE J. JORDAN COMAS
205 J. CUNILL BASAGANA M. PRADOS NAVAS
108 R. CARRILLO CANO A. MORATONA COLOM
208 E. CRAUS PEREZ J. PALOMERA CASASAYAS

211 R. FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ M.J. DELGADO MIRA

PerTrams.xls

B1

GRUP
RS C4
RS H3
RS H3
RS H1
RS H3
RSS C5
RSS H2
RSS H2
RSS C4
RSS C6
RSS H3
RSS H2
RS H2
RSS H3
RSS C6
RS C6
RSS C5
RS C4
RSS C6
RS C5
RS H1

TOTAL
4,5
6,3
8,8

9
11,8
12,5
12,7
12,8
12,9
15,3
24,1
24,5
32,6
33,8
35,1
45,5
70,2

105,6
195,1
336.,4
426,4
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DORSAL

PILOT
207 J. GELABERT CASADES

105 F.X. DOMINGO MANERO
201 A. VERDAGUER TORRENS

110 A. ROSA CONGOST
203 J. GARCIA PUJADAS

101 J.L.. MORENO ARJONILLA

202 J. VIVES FARRES

104 J. GUMMA ROURA
103 |. SEGURA MONAR
106 J. SABATE TERES
206 A. MAGNET MUNTANE
205 J. CUNILL BASAGANA
208 E. CRAUS PEREZ
209 P. SERRAT PRATS
102 R. DALMAU TORRE
111 E. LLORENS BALIN
204 D. NEGRE CORNET
109 J. GALTES JUNCA
107 R. SERRA COMELLAS
108 R. CARRILLO CANO

211 R. FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ

CAPSACOSTA 2

COPILOT
A. SANCHEZ PANE
A. MORAGAS SOLER
M.J. MORA GINE
J. ROSA VINAS
F. ESBRI GARCIA
|. NOGUERA FIOL
R. MORERARIU
J. TURON SOLA
O. MARTINELL PALOMO
J. MIRALLES GARCIA
J. MAYOL CAROL
M. PRADOS NAVAS
J. PALOMERA CASASAYAS
P. SERRAT PUIG
J. JORDAN COMAS
J. MONTOLIU BADOSA
X. CARREIRAS COLL
J. GALTES JUNCA
A. ANGULO GARCIA
A. MORATONA COLOM
M.J. DELGADO MIRA

PerTrams.xls

A2

GRUP
RS H3
RSS C4
RS C4
RSS C6
RS H1
RSS H2
RS H3
RSS H2
RSS C6
RSS H3
RS H2
RS C4
RS C5
RS C6
RSS C5
RSS H3
RS H3
RSS C5
RSS H2
RSS C6
RS H1

TOTAL
1,5
1,6
1,6
2,1
2,2
2,3
2,4
2,6
2,9

4

4
4,7
4,8
4,9
5,6
57
6
6,3
7
27,1
121,5



POSICIO

© 00N O Ol b WN P

NN R R R R R RRRRR
B O © 0N U~ WNRNIEREO

DORSAL
201 A. VERDAGUER TORRENS

PILOT

207 J. GELABERT CASADES
203 J. GARCIA PUJADAS
209 P. SERRAT PRATS

101 J.L. MORENO ARJONILLA

204 D. NEGRE CORNET
110 A. ROSA CONGOST

105 F.X. DOMINGO MANERO

205 J. CUNILL BASAGANA
102 R. DALMAU TORRE
206 A. MAGNET MUNTANE
111 E. LLORENS BALIN
104 J. GUMMA ROURA
103 |I. SEGURA MONAR
106 J. SABATE TERES

208 E. CRAUS PEREZ

109 J. GALTES JUNCA

211 R. FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ

108 R. CARRILLO CANO
107 R. SERRA COMELLAS
202 J. VIVES FARRES

SANTIGOSA 2

COPILOT
M.J. MORA GINE
A. SANCHEZ PANE
F. ESBRI GARCIA
P. SERRAT PUIG
|. NOGUERA FIOL
X. CARREIRAS COLL
J. ROSA VINAS
A. MORAGAS SOLER
M. PRADOS NAVAS
J. JORDAN COMAS
J. MAYOL CAROL
J. MONTOLIU BADOSA
J. TURON SOLA
O. MARTINELL PALOMO
J. MIRALLES GARCIA
J. PALOMERA CASASAYAS
J. GALTES JUNCA
M.J. DELGADO MIRA
A. MORATONA COLOM
A. ANGULO GARCIA
R. MORERARIU

PerTrams.xls

B2

GRUP
RS C4
RS H3
RS H1
RS C6
RSS H2
RS H3
RSS C6
RSS C4
RS C4
RSS C5
RS H2
RSS H3
RSS H2
RSS C6
RSS H3
RS C5
RSS C5
RS H1
RSS C6
RSS H2
RS H3

TOTAL
51
9
9,4
10
16,2
18,8
21
22,9
23,9
28
30,4
33,9
41,2
48,9
54,4
72,3
100,9
226
353,1
368,1
5200
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DORSAL
201 A. VERDAGUER TORRENS
101 J.L.. MORENO ARJONILLA

PILOT

109 J. GALTES JUNCA

203 J. GARCIA PUJADAS
207 J. GELABERT CASADES
102 R. DALMAU TORRE

104 J. GUMMA ROURA

105 F.X. DOMINGO MANERO

204 D. NEGRE CORNET
110 A. ROSA CONGOST
111 E. LLORENS BALIN
209 P. SERRAT PRATS
205 J. CUNILL BASAGANA
206 A. MAGNET MUNTANE
106 J. SABATE TERES

103 I. SEGURA MONAR
107 R. SERRA COMELLAS
108 R. CARRILLO CANO
208 E. CRAUS PEREZ

211 R. FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ

202 J. VIVES FARRES

ALPENS 1

COPILOT
M.J. MORA GINE
|. NOGUERA FIOL
J. GALTES JUNCA
F. ESBRI GARCIA
A. SANCHEZ PANE
J. JORDAN COMAS
J. TURON SOLA
A. MORAGAS SOLER
X. CARREIRAS COLL
J. ROSA VINAS
J. MONTOLIU BADOSA
P. SERRAT PUIG
M. PRADOS NAVAS
J. MAYOL CAROL
J. MIRALLES GARCIA
O. MARTINELL PALOMO
A. ANGULO GARCIA
A. MORATONA COLOM
J. PALOMERA CASASAYAS
M.J. DELGADO MIRA
R. MORERARIU

PerTrams.xls

C1

GRUP
RS C4
RSS H2
RSS C5
RS H1
RS H3
RSS C5
RSS H2
RSS C4
RS H3
RSS C6
RSS H3
RS C6
RS C4
RS H2
RSS H3
RSS C6
RSS H2
RSS C6
RS C5
RS H1
RS H3

TOTAL
2,4
2,5
4,7
5,3
5,6

6

6,5
6,8
7,1
7,6
8,2
11,7
11,9
16,4
34,9
51,1
56

79
231,2
403,7
6600
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DORSAL PILOT
201 A. VERDAGUER TORRENS

207 J. GELABERT CASADES
204 D. NEGRE CORNET

209 P. SERRAT PRATS

205 J. CUNILL BASAGARNA
203 J. GARCIA PUJADAS
206 A. MAGNET MUNTANE
102 R. DALMAU TORRE

109 J. GALTES JUNCA

110 A. ROSA CONGOST

211 R. FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ

111 E. LLORENS BALIN

101 J.L. MORENO ARJONILLA
105 F.X. DOMINGO MANERO

106 J. SABATE TERES
208 E. CRAUS PEREZ
103 |. SEGURA MONAR
104 J. GUMMA ROURA
108 R. CARRILLO CANO
107 R. SERRA COMELLAS
202 J. VIVES FARRES

LLAES 1

COPILOT
M.J. MORA GINE
A. SANCHEZ PANE
X. CARREIRAS COLL
P. SERRAT PUIG
M. PRADOS NAVAS
F. ESBRI GARCIA
J. MAYOL CAROL
J. JORDAN COMAS
J. GALTES JUNCA
J. ROSA VINAS
M.J. DELGADO MIRA
J. MONTOLIU BADOSA
I. NOGUERA FIOL
A. MORAGAS SOLER
J. MIRALLES GARCIA
J. PALOMERA CASASAYAS
O. MARTINELL PALOMO
J. TURON SOLA
A. MORATONA COLOM
A. ANGULO GARCIA
R. MORERA RIU

PerTrams.xls

D1

GRUP
RS C4
RS H3
RS H3
RS C6
RS C4
RS H1
RS H2
RSS C5
RSS C5
RSS C6
RS H1
RSS H3
RSS H2
RSS C4
RSS H3
RS C5
RSS C6
RSS H2
RSS C6
RSS H2
RS H3

TOTAL
3,7
6,9

11,6
25,8
25,9
42,4
54,9
97,7
130,6
138,7
227,4
247
253,5
338,5
366,5
525,6
647,9
883,8
1025
1064,6
7200
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DORSAL
201 A. VERDAGUER TORRENS

PILOT

207 J. GELABERT CASADES

101 J.L. MORENO ARJONILLA

109 J. GALTES JUNCA

206 A. MAGNET MUNTANE
203 J. GARCIA PUJADAS
209 P. SERRAT PRATS
110 A. ROSA CONGOST
205 J. CUNILL BASAGANA
103 |I. SEGURA MONAR
104 J. GUMMA ROURA
204 D. NEGRE CORNET
208 E. CRAUS PEREZ

105 F.X. DOMINGO MANERO

111 E. LLORENS BALIN
106 J. SABATE TERES

211 R. FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ

102 R. DALMAU TORRE
107 R. SERRA COMELLAS
108 R. CARRILLO CANO
202 J. VIVES FARRES

ALPENS 2

COPILOT
M.J. MORA GINE
A. SANCHEZ PANE
I. NOGUERA FIOL
J. GALTES JUNCA
J. MAYOL CAROL
F. ESBRI GARCIA
P. SERRAT PUIG
J. ROSA VINAS
M. PRADOS NAVAS
O. MARTINELL PALOMO
J. TURON SOLA
X. CARREIRAS COLL
J. PALOMERA CASASAYAS
A. MORAGAS SOLER
J. MONTOLIU BADOSA
J. MIRALLES GARCIA
M.J. DELGADO MIRA
J. JORDAN COMAS
A. ANGULO GARCIA
A. MORATONA COLOM
R. MORERARIU

PerTrams.xls

c2

GRUP
RS C4
RS H3
RSS H2
RSS C5
RS H2
RS H1
RS C6
RSS C6
RS C4
RSS C6
RSS H2
RS H3
RS C5
RSS C4
RSS H3
RSS H3
RS H1
RSS C5
RSS H2
RSS C6
RS H3

TOTAL
3,7
5,3
7,4

8
10,2
10,6
13,7
14,7
14,9
19,6
20,5
20,8

24
38,3
41
103,8
182,1
6600
6600
6600
6600
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DORSAL
201 A. VERDAGUER TORRENS

PILOT

205 J. CUNILL BASAGANA
209 P. SERRAT PRATS
110 A. ROSA CONGOST
103 I. SEGURA MONAR

101 J.L.. MORENO ARJONILLA

204 D. NEGRE CORNET

207 J. GELABERT CASADES
104 J. GUMMA ROURA

208 E. CRAUS PEREZ

109 J. GALTES JUNCA

206 A. MAGNET MUNTANE
111 E. LLORENS BALIN

203 J. GARCIA PUJADAS

105 F.X. DOMINGO MANERO

106 J. SABATE TERES

211 R. FERNANDEZ MENENDEZ

102 R. DALMAU TORRE
107 R. SERRA COMELLAS
108 R. CARRILLO CANO
202 J. VIVES FARRES

LLAES 2

COPILOT
M.J. MORA GINE
M. PRADOS NAVAS
P. SERRAT PUIG
J. ROSA VINAS
O. MARTINELL PALOMO
|. NOGUERA FIOL
X. CARREIRAS COLL
A. SANCHEZ PANE
J. TURON SOLA
J. PALOMERA CASASAYAS
J. GALTES JUNCA
J. MAYOL CAROL
J. MONTOLIU BADOSA
F. ESBRI GARCIA
A. MORAGAS SOLER
J. MIRALLES GARCIA
M.J. DELGADO MIRA
J. JORDAN COMAS
A. ANGULO GARCIA
A. MORATONA COLOM
R. MORERARIU

PerTrams.xls

D2

GRUP
RS C4
RS C4
RS C6
RSS C6
RSS C6
RSS H2
RS H3
RS H3
RSS H2
RS C5
RSS C5
RS H2
RSS H3
RS H1
RSS C4
RSS H3
RS H1
RSS C5
RSS H2
RSS C6
RS H3

TOTAL
21,1
24,1

105,5
172,8
177,7
2475
369,3
600,9
619,7
652,2
691,2

694
770,9

1214,2

1452,8

1694,7

3443,9

7200
7200
7200
7200



